
SCHEDULE - STINGERS
summer 2025 / DOWNSVIEW - MON/WED TIER 4 (C)

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 20, 25 8 STINGERS 0 BULLETS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, May 21, 25 3 TORONTO HACKS 3 STINGERS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, May 28, 25 6 STINGERS 5 YORK PREDATORS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 04, 25 7 STINGERS 3 FLYERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 11, 25 2 BULLETS 7 STINGERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Jun 19, 25 2 YORK PREDATORS 7 STINGERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 25, 25 4 STINGERS 1 TORONTO HACKS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Jun 26, 25 9 STINGERS 2 FLYERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 02, 25 3 TORONTO HACKS 6 STINGERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 07, 25 1 FLYERS 6 STINGERS 9:30 pm King City Arena

Mon, Jul 14, 25 0 YORK PREDATORS 6 STINGERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 16, 25 4 STINGERS 0 BULLETS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 28, 25 A FINAL 1 0 STINGERS 1 TORONTO HACKS DEF 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Aug 06, 25 A FINAL 2 4 TORONTO HACKS 5 STINGERS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Aug 13, 25 A FINAL 3 3 STINGERS 5 TORONTO HACKS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


